

Lake Creek Advertising Agreement

1 Clubhouse Drive

Storm Lake, IA 50588

Thank you for the opportunity to show case your company through on course advertising at Buena Vista University Golf Course at Lake Creek. By enrolling in the *annual advertising agreement*, your company will receive one full color logo on one of our available tee box markers. Specific hole assignments can be requested but availability will determine location.

The cost of the annual advertising agreement will be determined by current status of Lake Creek membership with the addition of \$400.00. Additional golf memberships can be added at the cost of a single membership (\$900) or a family membership (\$1162). Cart Plans & Range Plans are also available to each individual and can be charged separately.

Payment must be made annually for the entire amount of the advertising agreement. It will be the responsibility of the company to send an electronic copy of their logo to the Lake Creek email listed below. lakecreekgolf@gmail.co

Company Name:		
Company Representative	•	
•	•	©

712-732-1548

Lakecreekgolf@gmail.com